
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 1:59.569) 

Nr. 
7 

117 
811 
29 

911 
51 
87 

637 
149 
491 
751 
37 

727 
151 
249 
131 
251 
313 
817 
101 
53 

991 
733 

5 
377 
777 
145 
137 
31 

107 
285 
33 

859 

Name 
Maximilian Spies 
Cornelius Töndel 
Adam Sterry 
Henry Jacobi 
Jordi Tixier 
Oriol Oliver Vilar 
Kevin Brumann 
Thomas Sileika 
Dennis Ullrich 
Paul Haberland 
Hardi Roosiorg 
Gert Krestinov 
Boris Maillard 
Harri Kullas 
John Adamson 
Cato Nickel 
Jens Getteman 
Petr Polak 
Raf Meuwissen 
Vaclav Kovar 
Simon Jost 
Mark Scheu 
Kaarel Tilk 
Adam Dusek 
Martin Krc 
Eric Schwella 
Pascal Jungmann 
Rudolf Weschta 
Loris Freidig 
Jakub Barczewski 
Calum Mitchell 
Ugo Moors 

Vincent Peter 

FMN 
DMSB 
NMF 
ACU 
DMSB 
FFM 
RFME 
MS 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
EMF 
DMSB 
EMF 
ACU 
DMSB 
FMB 
ACCR 
FMB 
ACCR 
SMF 
DMSB 
EMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
MS 
PZM 
ACU 
FMB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/ Ortrand 

NOR/ Trondheim 

GBR/ Deeside 

DEU/ Bad Sulza 

FRA/ D’huison lon

ESP/ Palau Sator 

CHE/ Ehrendingen

LVA/ Skaistkalne 

DEU/ Kämpfelbach

DEU/ Erfurt 

EST/ Balen 

EST/ Saku 

FRA/ Weimar 

EST/ Tallinn 

GBR/ Crosslee 

DEU/ Consrade 

BEL/ Denderleeuw

CZE/ Klatovy 

NLD/ Sint Joost 

CZE/ Protivin 

SVK/ Popudinske M

DEU/ Grabenstette

EST/ Metsanurga 

CZE/ Troubelice 

CZE/ Sternberk 

DEU/ Cottbus 

DEU/ Wuppertal 

CZE/ Stribro 

CHE/ Thörigen 

POL/ LIPNO 

GBR/ Kings Lynn, 

BEL/ Courriere 

DEU/ Berlin 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Honda 

Entrant / Team  
KOSAK RACING TEAM / ADAC Berlin-Bra

Schmicker Racing 

Schmicker Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

WZ-Racing KTM 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

Magmum 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

Sahkar Racing 

JT Construction Motoextreme Honda 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

MX-Handel Racing 

Lexa MX 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

AMX Racing 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

AMX Racing 

BECKER racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

MX-Handel Racing 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS MX Team

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 

Lexa MX 

Team UM933 

HM Racing Honda Falkensee 

Rnd. 
7 
7 
9 
7 
7 

10 
8 
7 
8 
8 
9 
9 
8 

10 
10 
9 
7 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
6 
5 
9 
7 

10 
8 

Beste Zeit 
1:39.138 
1:39.214 
1:40.571 
1:40.865 
1:40.885 
1:40.941 
1:41.242 
1:41.540 
1:41.951 
1:41.966 
1:42.016 
1:42.176 
1:42.333 
1:42.365 
1:42.392 
1:42.416 
1:42.470 
1:42.522 
1:42.523 
1:42.675 
1:42.915 
1:43.296 
1:43.805 
1:44.248 
1:45.194 
1:45.501 
1:45.533 
1:46.192 
1:46.451 
1:46.474 
1:47.046 
1:49.917 

Diff. 

0.076 
1.433 
1.727 
1.747 
1.803 
2.104 
2.402 
2.813 
2.828 
2.878 
3.038 
3.195 
3.227 
3.254 
3.278 
3.332 
3.384 
3.385 
3.537 
3.777 
4.158 
4.667 
5.110 
6.056 
6.363 
6.395 
7.054 
7.313 
7.336 
7.908 

10.779 

In Rd. 
1 
1 
3 
4 
7 
3 
8 
5 
4 
5 
7 
6 
4 
4 
2 
3 
7 
3 
2 
5 
4 
2 
3 
7 
3 
3 
1 
2 
6 
4 
2 
6 

0 

km/h 
59,916 
59,871 
59,063 
58,891 
58,879 
58,846 
58,671 
58,499 
58,263 
58,255 
58,226 
58,135 
58,046 
58,028 
58,012 
57,999 
57,968 
57,939 
57,938 
57,852 
57,718 
57,505 
57,223 
56,980 
56,467 
56,303 
56,286 
55,936 
55,800 
55,788 
55,490 
54,041 

- 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 6 degrees, wet track 
#251 without transponder 
#911 without transponder 

Printed: 20.04.2024 13:17:51 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna  
ADAC MX Masters 

Qualifying Group A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:55:13 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

20.04.2024 12:55 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                            Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:                 Reg.Nr.: MX-14401/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


